VS liga, Sprint dvojic (nedéle)
2022-03-06 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)

starSi Zaci s U15 a MD
start ~ 11:28:42 | 2006 - 2009 | registered: 10

rank rank/cat.

1 1/starSi Zaci
2/starsi zaci
1/starsi Zakyné U
2/starsi zakyné U
1/starsi Zakyné
2/starsi zakyné
3/starsi zaci

4/starsi zaci
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3/starsi zakyné U

—
o

3/starsi zakyné

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
271
272
273
260
267
266
275
276
270
261

name
MARTIN SiR
STEPAN TERMER
KLARA VOJTOVA
EVA BALDRIANOVA
EMA MRAZOVA
PAVLINA MALECKOVA
MARTIN VOJTA
VIT SINDELAR
TEREZA SINDELAROVA
LAURA JIRASKOVA

year
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2009
2007
2009

team
ASC ROZSOCHY (ASCR)
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

finish
06:14.0
07:23.0
07:50.0
07:53.0
08:01.0
08:02.0
08:14.0
08:58.0
09:10.0
11:02.0

2025-05-17 12:41:04 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

e
AN
e

(3

results
delay

01:09.0
01:36.0
01:39.0
01:47.0
01:48.0
02:00.0
02:44.0
02:56.0
04:48.0
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